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Capitol City Championships 2018 - 4/16/2018 to 4/17/2018

Sponsored by Montgomery Academy

Montgomery Academy Track Facility

Meet Program - Field Events Day 1

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw (25)

Monday 4/16/2018 - 4:15 PM
Min Mark: 65'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Alabama ChriBailey, Belle _________1

Lamp (LoveleKelly, Amiyah _________2

Alabama ChriNelson, Timia _________3

Alabama ChriThompson, Tabby _________4

Catholic - MStokes, Anna _________5

Lamp (LoveleWeisenfeld, Caroline _________6

Alabama ChriDinunzio, Bailey _________7

Saint JamesHart, Sydney _________8

Montgomery AHartley, Pierson _________9

Montgomery ARiley, Victoria _________10

Alabama ChriSewell, Mary Vander _________11

Lamp (LoveleWashington, Alayah _________12

Lamp (LoveleWilliams, Trinity _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Catholic - MBach, Annie _________1

Alabama ChriHagan, Jacque _________2

Alabama ChriVickers, Zaqueria _________3

Lamp (LoveleRogers, Taylor _________4

Lamp (LoveleBaek, Jenny _________5

Lamp (LovelePrice-Singleton, Ja'Kiya _________6

Lamp (LoveleBrazzley, Sherlenthia _________7

Alabama ChriMatthews, Karalyne _________8

Montgomery AMartin, Laine _________9

Montgomery AMcTier, Karrington _________10

Saint JamesHeadley, Lizzy _________11

Lamp (LoveleSims, Timia' _________12

Event  212   Boys Shot Put (26)

Monday 4/16/2018 - 4:15 PM
Min Mark: 36'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Montgomery AWhitt, Hudson _________1

Montgomery ARush, Trey _________2

Saint JamesMcHorne, Alexander _________3

Lamp (LoveleHudson, Samuel _________4

Montgomery AKelly, Jackson _________5

Montgomery AButler, Wilson _________6

Montgomery AThomas, Sidney _________7

Montgomery AWhitt, Casey _________8

Saint JamesWoodham, Bradley _________9

Catholic - MFaucheux, John-David _________10

Saint JamesBeck, Tyler _________11

Montgomery AWilson, David _________12

Alabama ChriTaveras, Ty _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lamp (LoveleCalloway, Michael _________1

Montgomery AWalker, Nigel _________2

Alabama ChriAndress, Sam _________3

Montgomery ABeringer, George Porter _________4

Lamp (LovelePeaspanen, Thomas _________5

Alabama ChriMissildine, McLeod _________6

Catholic - MCollett, Austin _________7

Montgomery AScott, Hunt _________8

Montgomery ARoth, Parker _________9

Montgomery AFiore, Phipps _________10

Montgomery AWesthauser, Brett _________11

Montgomery AScrews, Anderson _________12

Trinity PresGrice, Carter _________13

Event  110   Girls Long Jump (21)

Monday 4/16/2018 - 4:15 PM
Min Mark: 13'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Montgomery ABrightwell, Shelby Anne _________1

Catholic - MPerkins, Katie _________2

Lamp (LoveleEnriquez, Shane _________3

Montgomery ABrown, Katie _________4

Alabama ChriChapman, Gabby _________5

Alabama ChriKing, Colden _________6

Alabama ChriBroadie, Jameela _________7

Lamp (LoveleChamnong, Emily _________8

Montgomery ABaker, Isabella _________9

Trinity PresMeadows, Amanda _________10

Catholic - MCochran, Isabelle _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Montgomery APepple, Cydney _________1

Alabama ChriRoberts, Valorie _________2

Montgomery AMarks, Stewart _________3

Montgomery AFreeman, Mattie _________4

Montgomery APemberton, Avery Arden _________5

Alabama ChriStephen, Lynleigh _________6

Alabama ChriHenry, Ashby _________7

Montgomery AShores, Lily _________8

Montgomery AHall, Lucy _________9

Montgomery ASinco, Maddie _________10

Event  211   Boys Triple Jump (4)

Monday 4/16/2018 - 4:15 PM
Min Mark: 36'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Catholic - MGalvin, Matthew _________1

Lamp (LoveleMatisak, Blane _________2

Alabama ChriWood, Baylor _________3

Lamp (LoveleTaylor, Nigel _________4
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Capitol City Championships 2018 - 4/16/2018 to 4/17/2018

Sponsored by Montgomery Academy

Montgomery Academy Track Facility

Meet Program - Field Events Day 1

Event  215   Boys Pole Vault (6)

Monday 4/16/2018 - 4:15 PM
Opening Height-8'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Montgomery AKyser, Kyle _________1

Alabama ChriBell, Kenneth _________2

Saint JamesArmagost, Cole _________3

Alabama ChriDauphin, Matthew _________4

Montgomery APemberton, Lawson _________5

Montgomery AStrickland, Jason _________6

Event  115   Girls Pole Vault (6)

Monday 4/16/2018 - 4:15 PM
Opening Height-6'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Montgomery AShores, Lily _________1

Montgomery ABrightwell, Shelby Anne _________2

Montgomery APemberton, Avery Arden _________3

Montgomery APayne, Sarah _________4

Montgomery ABaker, Isabella _________5

Montgomery ASylvest, Anne Carlson _________6

Event  114   Girls Javelin Throw (25)

Monday 4/16/2018 - 4:15 PM
Min Mark: 65'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Alabama ChriBailey, Belle _________1

Montgomery ARiley, Victoria _________2

Lamp (LoveleKelly, Amiyah _________3

Lamp (LoveleBrazzley, Sherlenthia _________4

Lamp (LoveleWilliams, Trinity _________5

Catholic - MGandy, Emma _________6

Lamp (LoveleRose, Essence _________7

Lamp (LoveleBaek, Jenny _________8

Lamp (LovelePrice-Singleton, Ja'Kiya _________9

Montgomery AShegon, Mary Stewart _________10

Saint JamesMunson, Anna _________11

Saint JamesHart, Sydney _________12

Saint JamesWilliams, Virginia _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Montgomery AMcTier, Karrington _________1

Catholic - MKroeger, Jenna _________2

Catholic - MGalvin, Katie _________3

Catholic - MBach, Annie _________4

Alabama ChriDinunzio, Bailey _________5

Montgomery ASylvest, Anne Carlson _________6

Montgomery AHartley, Pierson _________7

Lamp (LoveleSims, Timia' _________8

Lamp (LoveleWeisenfeld, Caroline _________9

Alabama ChriStrowbridge, Cameron _________10

Lamp (LoveleRogers, Taylor _________11

Alabama ChriSewell, Mary Vander _________12


